
備
考

備
考

備
考

1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

レフリー： 河瀬　祐二

1122

1121

250m

得点

坂野　泰誠 33.38

77.080

34.10

北栄

第57回　帯広市児童スケート大会

66.760

得点

132.34032.79

順位 No. 総合得点

1年男子
2019/12/22

総合成績一覧表

記録

1145

明治北海道十勝オーバル

伊勢　衛

　選手名

1147 西塚　朔也

順位

33.81

大場　悠斗 稲田

小峯　旭陽

51.53

　所　　属

森の里

記録

1146

つつじが丘

柏関根　隆太

1156

1123

松田　哲 光南

63.54

36.94

250m

65.580

順位

68.200

96.140

95.580

135.820

150.960

198.640

223.220

棄権

棄権

48.07127.080

67.620

103.060

73.880

47.79

38.54西

2019/12/22 12:00

1 / 1 ページ


