## 第57回 帯広市児童スケート大会

## 総合成績一覧表

1年男子 2019/12/22

明治北海道十勝オーバル

				250m			250m						
順位	No.	選手名	所属	順位	記録	得点	備考	順位	記録	得点	備考	総合得点	備考
1	1121	坂野 泰誠	北栄	1	33.38	66.760		1	32.79	65.580		132.340	
2	1122	伊勢 衛	森の里	2	33.81	67.620		2	34.10	68.200		135.820	
3	1145	小峯 旭陽	西	3	36.94	73.880		3	38.54	77.080		150.960	
4	1156	大場 悠斗	稲田	4	51.53	103.060		4	47.79	95.580		198.640	
5	1147	西塚 朔也	つつじが丘	5	63.54	127.080		5	48.07	96.140		223.220	
	1123	関根 隆太	柏		棄権								
	1146	松田 哲	光南		棄権								

2019/12/22 12:00